1/51392/2022

Director of Land Records & Surveys Inspector General of Registration Superintendent of Stamps etc. **GOVE**



Rajah Bhawan Rupnagar, Guwahati -32 Tel: 0361-2452854 Email: dlrs-igr@gov.in

dlrs.assam@gmail.com

ECF NO: 223364-23 Date 28-Sept-2022

SHORT NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION

The Director of Land Records & Surveys etc., Assam invites sealed quotation affixing Court Fee Stamp of Rs.8.25/- from the intending Govt. Registered Event Management Company for organizing events related to Mission Basundhara 2.0.

Last date of submission of quotation is 06-Oct-2022 at 5.00 PM.

Director of Land Records and Surveys etc., Assam reserves the right to accept/reject any/all proposals without assigning any reason thereof.

Addl. Director of Land Records, Assam O/o The Director of Land Records & Surveys, etc., Assam Rupnagar, Guwahati-32